
3705 1077 W Cordova Street, Vancouver
$699,000

Priced to sell!! A landmark in our Coal Harbour 
Waterfront you have arrived in SHAW TOWER. 
A stunning over 900 sq. ft. 1 bdrm & 1.5 Bath 
home w/ STUNNING English Bay, Coal Harbour 
WATER, and Open city vws from any room inside 
or your genero us Balcony. Large Chef's kitchen 
with S/S appliances, Subzero Fridge, Fisher Paykel 
Gas cooktop, & B/I oven & microwave. Tiled floor 
& granite c/t in kitchen & bathrooms. Electric F/P 
in Living Rm. 9' ceilings & air-conditioned. 24 
hour concierge & security services. Amazing 
amenities including theatre rm, fully equipped 
gym, & steam bath, etc. Steps to Seawall, Robson 
St., Stanley Park, shopping & restaurants. 1 
parking & 1 storage. To see is to buy!

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® V757182

Residential Attached

Coal Harbour

1 Bedroom

2 Bathrooms

901 SF

$409.71 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2004

Views: STANLEY PARK, ENG BAY, OPEN CITY

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Danny Chow PREC*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com
rennie.com/dannychow

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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